
TEAS/HOBET schedule 

Fall Semester 2014 

 

Day Date Time Campus Cost 

Fri 9/5/2014 1:00pm  N Metro $75.00  

Fri 9/12/2014 9:00am Paulding $75.00  

Fri 9/19/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 9/19/2014 1:00pm Appalachian $75.00  

Fri 9/26/2014 1:00pm N Metro $75.00  

Fri 10/3/2014 1:00pm Canton $75.00  

Fri 10/10/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 10/17/2014 1:00pm Appalachian $75.00  

Fri 10/24/2014 9:00am Paulding $75.00  

Fri 11/7/2014 1:00pm N Metro $75.00  

Fri 11/14/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 11/21/2014 9:00am Paulding $75.00  

Fri 11/21/2014 1:00pm Appalachian $75.00  

Fri 12/5/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 12/5/2014 9:00am Paulding $75.00  

Fri 12/12/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 12/12/2014 1:00pm  N Metro $75.00  

Fri 12/19/2014 9:00am Marietta $75.00  

Fri 12/19/2014 1:00pm Appalachian $75.00  

 


